

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 517-404-5590		Phone: 734-955-2200		Phone: 313-491-6688		Phone: 810-231-5188		Phone: 517-521-4508		Phone: 586-726-7552	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1)	Audio Video Route Survey	1 LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$785.00	\$785.00	\$950.00	\$950.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
2)	Mobilization, 5% Max.	1 LS	\$10,400.00	\$10,400.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,250.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,757.00	\$12,757.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
3)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$5,470.00	\$5,470.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
4)	Silt Fence	490 Ft	\$1.75	\$857.50	\$2.50	\$1,225.00	\$2.00	\$980.00	\$2.00	\$980.00	\$2.50	\$1,225.00	\$2.00	\$980.00
5)	Remove Tree, 19" – 36"	6 Ea	\$1,035.00	\$6,210.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00	\$575.00	\$3,450.00	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
6)	Remove Tree, 6"-18"	15 Ea	\$275.00	\$4,125.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$190.00	\$2,850.00	\$190.00	\$2,850.00	\$1,200.00	\$18,000.00	\$300.00	\$4,500.00
7)	Prune and Thin Tree	10 Ea	\$160.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
8)	Remove Pavement	928 Syd	\$3.70	\$3,433.60	\$2.50	\$2,320.00	\$6.50	\$6,032.00	\$4.00	\$3,712.00	\$18.00	\$16,704.00	\$10.00	\$9,280.00
9)	Remove Sidewalk	13 Syd	\$8.70	\$113.10	\$65.00	\$845.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$10.00	\$130.00	\$18.00	\$234.00	\$15.00	\$195.00
10)	Remove Gate Well	4 Ea	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00
11)	Salvage Hydrant	3 Ea	\$475.00	\$1,425.00	\$950.00	\$2,850.00	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
12)	Remove and Reset Salvaged Mailbox Post	8 Ea	\$75.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$400.00
13)	Remove and Reset Salvaged Sign	4 Ea	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$150.00	\$600.00	\$140.00	\$560.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
14)	Exploratory Excavation	7 Ea	\$780.00	\$5,460.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$750.00	\$5,250.00	\$310.00	\$2,170.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$500.00	\$3,500.00
15)	Trench Undercut and Refill	50 Cyd	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$22.00	\$1,100.00	\$65.00	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
16)	Water Main, Abandon / Remove	1255 Ft	\$4.60	\$5,773.00	\$4.00	\$5,020.00	\$4.00	\$5,020.00	\$9.00	\$11,295.00	\$10.00	\$12,550.00	\$2.00	\$2,510.00
17)	Connection to Existing Water Main	3 Ea	\$3,100.00	\$9,300.00	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$11,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
18)	Temp Water Main Blow-off Assembly, 2"	1 Ea	\$210.00	\$210.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
19)	Water Main Cut and Plug	2 Ea	\$730.00	\$1,460.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
20)	Temporary Water System, 2 inch	275 Ft	\$5.45	\$1,498.75	\$12.00	\$3,300.00	\$24.00	\$6,600.00	\$15.00	\$4,125.00	\$10.00	\$2,750.00	\$60.00	\$16,500.00
21)	1" Type K Copper Water Service - Long	4 Ea	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,850.00	\$7,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,350.00	\$9,400.00	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
22)	Temp Jumper Connect Existing Water Service	4 Ea	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$680.00	\$2,720.00	\$1,170.00	\$4,680.00	\$450.00	\$1,800.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00
23)	Temporary Water Connection	1 Ea	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
24)	Water Main, PC 350, DI, 8 inch, Sand Backfill Trench	205 Ft	\$43.00	\$8,815.00	\$71.50	\$14,657.50	\$72.00	\$14,760.00	\$83.00	\$17,015.00	\$55.00	\$11,275.00	\$95.00	\$19,475.00
25)	Water Main, PC 350, DI, 8 inch, Standard Backfill Trench	1019 Ft	\$39.00	\$39,741.00	\$61.50	\$62,668.50	\$47.00	\$47,893.00	\$50.50	\$51,459.50	\$53.00	\$54,007.00	\$95.00	\$96,805.00
26)	Line Stop, 6 inch	2 Ea	\$3,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00	\$4,850.00	\$9,700.00	\$5,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
27)	Water Main Lowering	2 Ea	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$1,950.00	\$3,900.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$2,300.00	\$4,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
28)	1" Curb Stop and Box	4 Ea	\$310.00	\$1,240.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$380.00	\$1,520.00	\$530.00	\$2,120.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
29)	8" Gate Valve and Box	4 Ea	\$1,700.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$9,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,300.00	\$5,200.00	\$1,650.00	\$6,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
30)	Polyethylene Encasement of 8" Water Main	1224 Ft	\$1.30	\$1,591.20	\$1.00	\$1,224.00	\$0.50	\$612.00	\$0.50	\$612.00	\$1.00	\$1,224.00	\$1.50	\$1,836.00
31)	Aggregate Surface Course, 21AA Limestone	62 Ton	\$27.80	\$1,723.60	\$24.00	\$1,488.00	\$24.00	\$1,488.00	\$35.00	\$2,170.00	\$50.00	\$3,100.00	\$35.00	\$2,170.00
32)	Aggregate Base, 21AA Limestone	494 Ton	\$26.75	\$13,214.50	\$20.20	\$9,978.80	\$24.00	\$11,856.00	\$29.00	\$14,326.00	\$50.00	\$24,700.00	\$25.00	\$12,350.00
33)	Maintenance Aggregate, 21AA Limestone	20 Ton	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$19.00	\$380.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$28.00	\$560.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
34)	4" HMA, 13A	211 Ton	\$120.00	\$25,320.00	\$120.00	\$25,320.00	\$135.00	\$28,485.00	\$168.00	\$35,448.00	\$90.00	\$18,990.00	\$100.00	\$21,100.00
35)	Concrete Sidewalk, 4"	110 Sft	\$13.50	\$1,485.00	\$5.50	\$605.00	\$22.00	\$2,420.00	\$11.00	\$1,210.00	\$4.50	\$495.00	\$5.00	\$550.00
36)	Fire Hydrant	3 Ea	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00	\$5,150.00	\$15,450.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00	\$4,650.00	\$13,950.00	\$4,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00
37)	Turf Establishment	12 Sta	\$640.00	\$7,680.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$910.00	\$10,920.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$550.00	\$6,600.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$199,721.25		\$224,401.80		\$244,981.00		\$254,717.50		\$278,711.00		\$283,851.00

CORRECTIONS

¹ Bidder's price exceeds max.

² Bidder's multiplication error has been corrected.